Ambu®
Pre-Hospital
32
Fields of Excellence
Anaesthesia
With the innovative development of the first
self-inflating resuscitator, the “Ambu bag” in 1956,
Ambu forever changed the history of saving lives.

Features and Benefits:
WhiteSensor WS
Ordering Information
Item No. Size
(mm)
Connector type Pack size Shelf life
(in months)
WS-00-S/50 36 x 40 Stud 50 30
WS-00-S/L5-50 36 x 40 Stud 50 30
WS-00-S/3 36 x 40 Stud 3 30
Item No. Code Guide: PC-50-A
PC=Product code - 50=Wire length - A=Connector type
WhiteSensor WS/RT
Ordering Information
Item No. Size
(mm)
Connector type Pack size Shelf life
(in months)
WS-00-S/RT/50 36 x 40 Stud 50 24
Item No. Code Guide: PC-50-A
PC=Product code - 50=Wire length - A=Connector type
∙  Bio-Tack™ sticky gel – ensures reliable recordings
∙ Comfortable foam backing – is easy to use